


Brintons proudly presents our Self Expression Spring 2023 collection 
from Katie Nehrbauer, Senior Designer.  

Inspired by topography, urban mapping and aerial imagery, Wanderwell 
is a thoughtful curation of six elegant carpet patterns with artistic flair.

With an abstract style, these designs combine layers of organic and 
structured elements, textures from handmade artwork and serene 
color palettes. The result is a collection that is versatile, refined and 
approachable.

Choose the patterns as they are shown here or customize them to 
your specific needs.  Join in the self expression at Brintons Design 
Studio Online (dso.brintons.net).  
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US DESIGN DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS 
2023 SELF EXPRESSION - FIELD

Design:
Repeat size:
Quality:
Match:
CRM:
Scale:
Date:

Q01/A066117

9 Rows per inch
Self Match
81111/42/1/21

12/23/22

12' 0" x 12' 0"

1:12.00
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42-T6148

24-4014

24-3634

24-4068

24-4069

24-4184

23-3323

24-MB003

23-4154

23-2840

15-0123

23-3033

Q01/A066117WA 
12’ x 12’ repeat
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
L7321 20-4176 40-T5688 17-0171 40-T7918 17-0092 24-4018 20-V33 23-2830 24-3734

11 12
23-3713 23-3033
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US DESIGN DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS 
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Design:
Repeat size:
Quality:
Match:
CRM:
Scale:
Date:

Q01/A066114

9 Rows per inch
Self Match
81111/42/1/18

12/23/22

12' 0" x 12' 0"

1:12.00

L7321

20-4176

40-T5688

17-0171

40-T7918

17-0092

24-4018

20-V33

23-2830

24-3734

23-3713

23-3033

Q01/A066114WA
12’ x 12’ repeat
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
24-3644 24-4011 42-T7292 28-4019 28-1904 28-3315 28-3062 29-4102 29-4101 29-3453

11
29-4100
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US DESIGN DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS 
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Design:
Repeat size:
Quality:
Match:
CRM:
Scale:
Date:

Q02/A065814

9 Rows per inch
Self Match
81111/42/1/32

01/03/23

12' 0" x 12' 0"

1:12.00

24-3644

24-4011

42-T7292

28-4019

28-1904

28-3315

28-3062

29-4102

29-4101

29-3453

29-4100

Q02-A065814WA
12’x12’ repeat
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
42-T6148 24-3644 24-4011 42-T7292 28-4019 28-1904 28-3315 28-3062 29-4102 29-4101

11 12
29-3453 29-2507
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Design:
Repeat size:
Quality:
Match:
CRM:
Scale:
Date:

Q01/A066328

9 Rows per inch
Self Match
81111/42/1/39

01/12/23

12' 0" x 12' 0"

1:12.00

42-T6148

24-3644

24-4011

42-T7292

28-4019

28-1904

28-3315

28-3062

29-4102

29-4101

29-3453

29-2507

Q01-A066328WA
12’ x 12’ repeat
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
42-T6148 24-4014 24-3634 24-4068 24-4069 24-4184 23-3323 24-MB003 23-4154 23-2840

11 12
15-0123 23-3033
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US DESIGN DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS 
2023 SELF EXPRESSION - FIELD

Design:
Repeat size:
Quality:
Match:
CRM:
Scale:
Date:

Q01/A066118

9 Rows per inch
Self Match
81111/42/1/22

01/06/23

12' 0" x 12' 0"

1:12.00

42-T6148

24-4014

24-3634

24-4068

24-4069

24-4184

23-3323

24-MB003

23-4154

23-2840

15-0123

23-3033

Q01-A066118WA
12’ x 12’ repeat
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
L7321 40-T5668 40-T5688 17-0171 40-T7918 17-0092 20-V33 24-3734 20-2826 23-3713

11 12
23-3033 13-0049
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US DESIGN DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS 
2023 SELF EXPRESSION - FIELD

Design:
Repeat size:
Quality:
Match:
CRM:
Scale:
Date:

Q03/A066119

9 Rows per inch
Self Match
81111/42/1/37

01/04/23

12' 0" x 12' 0"

1:12.00

L7321

40-T5668

40-T5688

17-0171

40-T7918

17-0092

20-V33

24-3734

20-2826

23-3713

23-3033

13-0049

Q03-A066119WA
12’ x 12’ repeat
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“Nature is a mainstay source of inspiration that never goes out of style. 
How you interpret nature makes a design look fresh and new, not the 
source itself. A lot of our clients are wary of carpet designs that are too 
literal unless it really works, so we must find the right balance. If you 
look at something abstractly and remove all the literal qualities, you see 
nuances that you didn’t notice before. Layers of ice on a frozen lake can 
look like clouds. An aerial view of a city at night can look like delicate leaf 
veins. Once you find a new way of looking at something, ideas begin to 
flow again. 

I wanted to challenge myself with this collection. Not only with the con-
cept but also the approach. To add a personalized touch, I used drawing 
and painting alongside working digitally, going back and forth between 
the mediums to try out different ideas. My hope is that our clients enjoy 
all the nuances from the refined layering, textures and color palettes. 
These designs can stand on their own, but they also complement one 
another. The real beauty of this collection is that it is versatile.”

Kathryn Nehrbauer
Senior Field Designer



For more inspiration or to contact your local sales rep please 
visit our corporate website.
www.brintons.net

©Brintons Carpets Limited 2023.  All copyright, design rights, and intelectual 
property rights existing in our designs are and will remain the property of 
Brintons Carpets Limited.  Any infringement upon those rights will be pursued 
vigorously.  Colors are reproduced within the limits of the printing process.


